
Werk

Titel: Verallgemeinerung eines Satzes von PRÜFER und BAER

Autor: FRITZSCHE, B.

Jahr: 1971

PURL: https://resolver.sub.uni-goettingen.de/purl?301416052_0001|log21

Kontakt/Contact

Digizeitschriften e.V.
SUB Göttingen
Platz der Göttinger Sieben 1
37073 Göttingen

info@digizeitschriften.de

http://www.digizeitschriften.de
mailto:info@digizeitschriften.de


|00155||



|00156||



|00157||



|00158||



|00159||



|00160||



|00161||



|00162||


	
	Verallgemeinerung eines Satzes von PRÜFER und BAER


